&

=
n]

1. FTD7069-7 / FTD7069-7A BRMA 11K A AHE B =38
Press Foot ,Needle Plate ,Feed Dog And Conservation Covers




1. FTD7069-7 / FTD7069-7A JBRHAN, $14K, 35T 5 % 2578

A b e

=25

ASZ i

ilIES

Press Foot, Needle Plate, Feed Dog And Conservation Covers

Ref.No.

o

00O 1O\ WL AW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
)

A23
2%
25
26
27
28
29
30
3]
3
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
)
43
44
45

46

AT
48
49
50
51
52

52-A

52-B

Parts No.

ST
2280690601
5228PF69325
5228TP69325
5228FD69561
5228DF69325
8MNO04280400A
2210090107
2280690108
2280690609
8MB04281007K
90ER060
2210090112
2210090113
2210090114
2280690115
2100000223
2280690617
2280390118
8MC04281007D
2280690627
2210390128
2210390129
221FR1201
2280690631
8MK04280707A
8MB04280807K
90DW040
2280690145
2270000202
2280690146
2280690141
5228DG00061
2280690643
2280690644
2280690147
2200001025
90PW040
2220000803
228A0690148
5221NC15320

221FR1202
221FR1203
2280690831
2210600116
4TB0000101
8MC04281207D
2230690350
2230690350A
22800001288

Description
% T
FELRZE Cloth Plate
JERHAI Presser Foot Asm
$18K Needle Plate
F 57 Main Feed Dog
Bl 4 5 Diff Feed Dog

18%% Screw (CT0229 M4-0.7+4)

2 Slide Guide

[&7EM Cover Support
21 [E Chip Guide

18%% Screw (CT1237 M4-0.7%10)

E /4138 E Ring (CT0532)

3 Spring
Vg Slide Bar

1E#F/ Stopper
5 Edge Guide

455 Washer (SH0223)

“FEERTE: Front Cover
{H1Z Side Cover

18%% Screw (CT0113 M4-0.7%10)

£ Rear Cover
FZENZIECH Regulator Plate

FEF5EE Safety Plate Holder

UL Folder (Tape with 16mm)
<722 Bracket

18%% Screw (UT12A-01-26 M4-0.7%7)

1844 Screw (CT0215 M4-0.7+%8)
I Disk Washer

JBR J7E #4024 Spring Regulator

1458 Magnet

JHEE Spring
7" 7t Cloth Plate

1%47EE4H Feed Dog Asm.
7 ZE Bracket

FHAN Base

32 Spring
P& Washer

P& Washer

BEME Nut

JBR 1%L M 54H Spring Regulator Asm.

#1¥4 Needle Clamp

2R Folder (Tape with 15mm)

kI Folder (Tape with 18mm)
1245 Stud (M4-0.7%13)

1245 Stud (FT600116)

#e7m Tape Holder(FTB0101)
§24% Screw (CT0102 M4-0.7%12)

B 5H Frame Unit

HEHH [ Frame Unit
HEHE N Frame Unit

A\ 555 Custom-made Item
FID7069-7 LR e, ikl 4
Elastic tape binding is driving by simple type computerized metering device for FTD7069-7

FID7069-7TA FRREHT /8 MEp R 1 el 45

Elastic tape binding 1s driving by advancen type computerized metering device with operation panel for FTD7069-7A

Amt. Req.
B HE

UGN U NG YR -\ J S Gy G GG U U O N ) N J S o Gy G G UG ¥ N GG GGG, S GG G GG N

o b e e e



2. FT7069-3 / FT7069-3A / FT7069-5 / FTD7069-5 / FTD7069-7 / FTD7069-7A
b, R TIEBEHKE Right Hand Upper And Lower Knifes Driving Mechanism Components

-
<
~
~
~
~ ~

~
~ \\
~ ~
~ ~

56

- mmm =
N

N

N

[

¢

(U




2. FT7069-3 / FT7069-3A / FT7069-5 / FTD7069-5 / FTD7069-7 / FTD7069-7A
b~ TR BEEERE SR
Right Hand Upper And Lower Knifes Driving Mechanism Components

755
Ref.No.

0~ O\ L Lo

e S R S A S I S R S I R I S I ol il el il el e N
OO 00 1O N A~ W= OOV AW — O

*31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
*39
40
41
42
43
44
45
*46
47
48
49
*50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
*65

YrklmaR
Parts No.

2210090201
8MN03200400C
SMMO04281407A
8MNO05320500E
22100902051
2210090206
SMMO05321209A
2210090208
2210090209
22000001091
2210090211
2210090212
SMM04282507B
2210000533
90ER060
22100902161
66800

66800
2210090219
66800
2210090221
66800
2210090223
2210090224
8MB04280705K
2280690226
2280690227
2280690228
2280690229
90SP0206
90NB0812103
8MB03200405A
66800
8MB03200506K
2280690235
8SB32440604K
22806902371
8MNO06400500A
22806907391
90ST0208
2210090241
2210090242
2280690243
8SK44401207A
2100000526
2280690246
2280690247
2280690248
SMMO06402810A
2280690250
2280690251
2210000534
2280690253
8MN03200300A
2210090255
2210390256
2210600135
2210600136
221A0090256
221A0090257
221A0000563
228A0690262
228A06907631
2280690764
90ST0105

P
Description
& Connecting Rod

12%% Screw (CT1242 M3-0.5%4)
1844 Screw (FT1003 M4-0.7%14)

1544 Screw (CT0903 M5-0.8%5)

{RCaify Eccentric

A Lever

1844 Screw (FT0524 M5-0.8%12)

{7584 Rod Pin

TEALFH Knock Pin
FL3E Seal Plug

#ifi 7K % Bracket

fifi#8 Bushing
1244 Screw (FT0719 M4-0.7%25)

FA4FE Washer

E #2433 E Ring

FLZE Plug
SR Oil Wick

4R Oil Wick

#fili# Bushing
JH&R Oil Wick

iy Shaft

JH4R Oil Wick
FLZE Plug

JHIES Oil Seal

1244 Screw (FT1036 M4-0.7%7)

BHA% Lever
HRENEHA  Rocker Bearing

FRBE Felt

HEEE Latch Spring
JHEESH Spring Pin

st Needle Bearing.

1844 Screw (FT0548 M3-0.5%4)

4R Oil Wick
1844 Screw (CT0525 M3-0.5%5)

iAF & Chip Guard

1244 Screw (FT70690236 1/8"-44%5.5)
_E77 Upper Knife

1244 Screw (C0513 M6-1%#5)

_E 77 Upper Knife Holder Asm.
TEA$H Knock Pin

JEEH Lower Knife Clamp

77 Lower Knife

"N JJJE Lower Knife Holder
1244 Screw (FT70690244 11/64"-40%12)

4P Washer

"N 7J% Lower Knife Holder Bracket
1F#hH Rotation Stopper

1255 Stud

1244 Screw (FT70690749 M6-1#28)

#ify Shaft
4P Washer

TEALIR Collar

%% Spring
1244 Screw (CO115 M3-0.5%3)

JHEF Gasket

A Lever
S8R (R ol Regulating Eccentric (FT600135)

LR/ Ol Eccentric(FT600136)

JHF54H Connecting Rod Asm.

HhA74H Lever Asm.
EArER4H Collar Asm.

%%H Bracket Asm.

_E 7P Upper Knife Holder Asm.
FEM Base

TEA$H Knock Pin

* o SRELAAEE Must be sold in complete set

B HE
Amt. Req.

N R N G QS N Y SR N Y G G G Y N R N Y S N N S N S RO T ) TS NG S S G O O SR SN



ST E S E  Metering Device Mechanism Components

AAYA
AY

3. FTD7069-7 | FTD7069-7A

\ WX ___ \
\ ~ = \
Sl ~
ooy XS h« @/
NN-—= <A NN
AR \ [N \
DRR \ LY \
AN < .»y \
< [0 o N
IRIR, A~ 3 )
A \ S —————- ]
N / ’ \
Y N/ / o)
//// \ ’ ™
AN\ A\ 4
N=S , :
Py XA , OS_.
///ﬂ.l PN ’ -—=—=-—@\\¢---
/AN AN /ﬁ - / A m \
AR N LD R 7\ 0 \
2NN N AN ) - BN U\ N N,
4l AR AR \ / \
Y R / \ { 0
4 [N WA W4 \
vi R \ /
W\ \e o) \ , —
NN = \
PSS | N\ v
vy, «II \
\ O..A!. ' .
v:KVIIWf .
ol u‘ \\\
e
e
d




3. FTD7069-7 / FTD7069-7A A2 {# A ks
Metering Device Mechanism Components For FTD7069-7 / FTD7069-7A

it Ykl amaik % T HirH=
Ref.No. Parts No. Description Amt. Req.
1 2230690301 7 ZE Bracket 1
2 2230690302 FLA Base 1
3 SMMO04281007A 22% Screw (FT0203 M4-0.7%10) 3
4 90PW060 P& Spring Washer 2
5 8MMO06401610A 222 Screw (CT0625 M6-1%16) 2
*6 2230690501 IEEZ TR Metering Device Mechanism Components( i70L-4-MD-220) -- 1
#47] 2230690502 IEEZ TR H AR Metering Device Mechanism Components( 170L-4-69-220) ---- 1
48 2230690503 ¥E/FHEIfR Operation Panel 1

*FTD7069-7 LR 58, Bk L s
Elastic tape binding is driving by simple type computerized metering device for FTD7069-7

#ETDT069-TA R s, g B h e R
Elastic tape binding is driving by advancen type computerized metering device with operation panel for FTD7069-7A



4, FT7069-3 / FT7069-3A / FT7069-5 / FTD7069-5 / FTD7069-7 / FTD7069-7A
ERFAIFE T H%KE Presser Foot Lifter

FT7069-5

~4 |

[ FT7069-5 >« _

| FTD7069-5 .
| 43 ™
: mx’o‘,
B4
| ,A/’}C\o/’///// :
| lc ¢
ER
\\mw ‘\/ |
7 SN
N .
13 IR P



4, FT7069-3 / FT7069-3A / FT7069-5 / FTD7069-5 / FTD7069-7 /| FTD7069-7A
FRBAIFE T 1144 Presser Foot Lifter For

Friak
Ref.No.

e T T Tl R O R R R N O R S N S S S N S S S N S N e el s el e e N R e T I T S e
POV NBE OO, OOV AITNRAEORO—~ OO TATNRERONOD— OO0 A WN — O

Ykl dmaik EZ
Parts No. Description
2280690901 %4540 Pipe Asm
2280690902 1§ Lifter Connecting Plate
2280690903 & E B Backet
2280690904 #ifi Shaft
2280690905 & EFE Backet
2280690906 %2 Bracket
2280690907 728 Bracket
2280690908 5 Link
2280690909 729 Bracket
2280690910 $E0H Joint
2280690911 F#8 Spacer
2280690912 8 Right Upper Feed Roller Arm
8MB03200305N 12#% Stud (FT70690913 M3-0.5%3)
2210000534 ENIER Collar
4BL03B0113 #24% Screw
4RP0010127 FEEs Spacer
4STB020122 12#% Stud (M4-0.7%13)
4UTC000108 A Lifter Arm
SMA06400510A B2ME Nut (CT0533 M6-1#5)
8MB03200506K 124% Screw (CT0525 M3-0.5%5)
8SMB04280607K §24% Screw (MT0223 M4-0.7%6)
8MB04280807K 124% Screw (UHO1-40 M4-0.7+8)
8MB04281007K §24% Screw ( CT1237 M4-0.7%10)
SMC04281407D 1244 Screw (CT0225 M4-0.7%14)
2100000640 FARE Washer
8MN03200300A 124% Screw (CTO115 M3-0.5%3)
SMNO05320600A §24% Screw(MT0729 M5-0.8%6)
8MP05320810A 124% Screw (STBO117 M5-0.8%8)
8SA44400307A B2 Nut (SH0914 11/64"#2.5)
8SB44401110B #24% Screw (RP0128 11/64"-40%11)
90DW040 TR #4FE Disk Washer
90ER060 E #4138 E Ring
90PW040 #FE Washer
2100000526 & Washer
2200001025 FARE Washer
2206110126 A5 Washer
8MKO05321408A §24% Screw (UHO08-41 M5-0.8%14)
90PW050 AR Washer
2200000228 FAPE Washer
2230690939 #45 Rubber Seat
SMC04281807D §24% Screw (UH0242 M4-0.7%18)
2100000526 #fE Washer
8MKO05321008A §24% Screw (NT09-34 M5-0.8%10)
66700 EEM4H Pedel Complate
66695 $#1654H Chain Set
4STB030122 124 Stud
TR Model : FT7069-3 / FT7069-3A
Fael 19 | 20 26 30
HEl 2 1 3 2
H#8I Model : FT7069-5
el 19 | 20 39 41 42 43 44 45
Hel 2 1 1 2 1 3 3 1
T2 Model : FTD7069-5
okl 39 | 40 | 42 43 46 47 48
A=l 2 3 1 3 1 1 2
H#I Model : FTD7069-7 / FTD7069-7A
FFekl 26 | 30 | 46 47 48
Hel 3 2 1 1 2

HiIAE
Amt. Req.

TR Sy GG GRS GHS VS RS RS N QS

DO DO 1 DO OO — —

—_

[ N L Sl S I Sl



5. FT6539 / FT6539-2 / FT'7039 / FT'7039-2 / FT7069 / FT7069-2 / FTD7069-2 / FT7069-3

FT7069-3A / FT7069-4 / FTD7069-4 / FT7069-5 / FTD7069-5 / FTD7069-6

FTD7069-6A / FTD7069-7 / FTD7069-7A ESBERE & BA G 4LE

Supporting Board And Chute Components

\
\
\
\ \
\ \ \
\ \ v
N VTN
\ ||® \ \
\
\ \
\ \
N \
N \
\

’
’
/ ’
/ ’
/ ’
/
/
[
\

\
\
\
\
/
’ V)R

‘vl DM

\V/A
(Op—immn -

\
\

\
\
- \
9] .
\
\
0O N\
ANERN
4 \
/
/

—~ k/




5. FT6539 / FT6539-2 / FT7039 / FT7039-2 / FT7069 / FT7069-2 / FTD7069-2
FT7069-3 / FT7069-3A / FT7069-4 /| FTD7069-4 / FT7069-5 / FTD7069-5
FTD7069-6 / FTD7069-6A / FTD7069-7 / FTD7069-7A
FHPE R EL R BB S5 E Supporting Board And Chute Components

5% Ykl Rk 2 BirHE
Ref.No. Parts No. Description Amt. Req.
*] 2200001501 R7#525 Belt Cover 1
*) 8MB06404609S 124% Screw (CT1502 M6-1#46) 2
3 66945 B8 Rubber Cushion 4
4 8SA79180613A BZME Nut (CT1514 5/16"-18*6) 17
5 2210001505 F#8 Spacer 14
[ N — -
7 2210001507 HHEAM Supporting Board 2
8 8MB06401012M #2845 Bolt (FT1508 M6-1%10) 4
9 8SC79189627B % 30245 Bolt (CT1509 5/16"-18%63) 5
10 2200001510 F[E Washer 17
11 2200001511 22 EE Rubber Washer 4
12 2210090612 7&K Chute Support 1
13 2210090613 124% Screw 1
14 2210090614 KIZ£T Wood Screw 7
15 2210090615 #4f% Chute (Upper) 1
16 2210090616 #EA1E Chute (Lower) 1
17 2210090617 EAE Chute 1
18 221A0090618 Fr4H Chute Asm. 1
#%19 66812-9 HiflZ Table 1
stk ) 66812-3 Hiff7 Table 1

*: FT6539 / FT6539-2 / FT7039 / FT7039-2 / FT7069 / FT7069-2 / FT7069-3 / FT7069-3A H
#*: FTD7069-2 / FTD7069-4 / FTD7069-5 / FTD7069-6 / FTD7069-6A / FTD7069-7 / FTD7069-7A FH
ke FT6539 / FT6539-2 / FT7039 / FT7039-2 / FT7069 / FT7069-2 / FT7069-3 / FT7069-3A / FT7069-4 / FT7069-5

-10-



6. TS003 Ef%ZE Tape Stand

e

@

_11_



6. TS003 JEFR4% Tape Stand

Frift
Ref.No.

=0 00O AW

— o
S~ W —

Ykt 4wt

Parts No.
4TS0030101
8SA79180613A
4TS0060103
4TS0060104
4TS0060105
8SC48321708D
8SA48320409B
4TS0060108
4TS0060109
8WE50202210A
4TS0060111
4TS0030112
8SH56320500A
4TS0050101

% TE
Description
#f1 Shaft

2% Screw (CT1514 5/16"-18%6)
FiE Rod Cup

_F#F Upper Thread Stand Rod

3£0H Bracket

§84% Screw
BEE Nut

T#E Lower Thread Stand Rod

H2ME Nut

AKiE%% Wood Screw
J# Stand Base

FR&EhEE Stop Collar

§84% Screw
7&K 5% Plastic Plate

HUHE
Amt. Req.

[N Y NG NG S (R S NG T N J S G W ) Sy



	TS003-P6 q.pdf
	TS003-P12.pdf
	TS003



